
Społeczna Wyższa Szkoła Przedsiębiorczości i Zarządzania w Łodzi, ul. Sienkiewicza 9

Plan lekcji wygenerowany:14.11.2024 aSc Plan Lekcji

Economics
workshop_contact (7.10
14.10,21.10,28.10,4.11
18.11,25.11,2.12,9.12

16.12,13.01,20.01,27.01
29.01)

Markiewicz, Adrian

204

Business English I
workshop_contact (7.10,
14.10,21.10,28.10,4.11,
18.11,25.11,2.12,9.12,

16.12,13.01,20.01,27.01,
29.01)

Kowalczyk, Sylwester

116

Principles of International
Management

workshop_contact (7.10
14.10,21.10,28.10,4.11
18.11,25.11,2.12,9.12

16.12,13.01,20.01,27.01
29.01)

Migdał, Anna

305

Quantitative Methods in
Management

workshop_contact (7.10
14.10,21.10,28.10,4.11
18.11,25.11,2.12,9.12

16.12,13.01,20.01,27.01
29.01)

Gąsiński, Hubert

329

Business English I
workshop_contact (14.10,
28.10,25.11,9.12,13.01,

27.01,29.01)
Kowalczyk, Sylwester116

Principles of Marketing
lecture_teams (8.10

15.10,22.10,29.10,5.11
12.11,19.11,26.11,3.12
10.12,17.12,14.01,21.01

28.01)

Bąkiewicz, Anna

Economics
lecture_teams (8.10,

15.10,22.10,29.10,5.11,
12.11,19.11,26.11,3.12,
10.12,17.12,14.01,21.01,

28.01)

Markiewicz, Adrian

Ethics lecture_teams
(8.10,15.10,22.10,29.10
5.11,12.11,19.11,26.11
3.12,10.12,17.12,14.01

21.01,28.01)

Migdał, Anna

Intoduction to Cultural
Studies lecture_teams

(8.10,15.10,22.10,29.10,
5.11,12.11,19.11,26.11,
3.12,10.12,17.12,14.01,

21.01,28.01)

Migdał, Anna

Elements of law and
protection of intellectual
property lecture_teams
(2.10,9.10,16.10,23.10
30.10,6.11,13.11,20.11
27.11,4.12,11.12,18.12

15.01,22.01)

Sukhmanova,Olena

Principles of International
Management lecture_teams

(2.10,9.10,16.10,23.10,
30.10,6.11,13.11,20.11,
27.11,4.12,11.12,18.12,

15.01,22.01)

Migdał, Anna

Quantitative Methods in
Management

lecture_teams (2.10,9.10,
16.10,23.10,30.10,6.11,
13.11,20.11,27.11,4.12,

11.12,18.12,15.01,22.01)

Majchrzak-Jaszczyk, Anetta

Principles of Marketing
workshop_contact (10.10,

24.10,7.11,21.11,5.12,
19.12,23.01)

Jung, Eżbieta406

Principles of Marketing
workshop_contact (10.10

24.10,7.11,21.11,5.12
19.12,23.01)

Jung, Eżbieta406

Physical Education and
Recreation I

workshop_contact

Wierniuk-Osińska, Kamila

Pn

Wt

Śr

Czw

Pi

1
8:00 - 9:30

2
9:45 - 11:15

3
11:30 - 13:00

4
13:15 - 14:45

5
15:00 - 16:30

6
16:45 - 18:15

7
18:30 - 20:00

Management BA I
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Business English III
workshop_contact (7.10
14.10,21.10,28.10,4.11
18.11,25.11,2.12,9.12

16.12,13.01,20.01,27.01
29.01)

Kowalczyk, Sylwester

116

International Human
Resource Management
workshop_contact (7.10
14.10,21.10,28.10,4.11
18.11,25.11,2.12,9.12

16.12,13.01,20.01,27.01
29.01)

Pazura, Daniel

401

Business English III
workshop_contact (7.10
21.10,4.11,18.11,2.12

16.12,20.01)
Kowalczyk, Sylwester116

Introduction to Business
- Startups lecture_teams
(8.10,15.10,22.10,29.10
5.11,12.11,19.11,26.11
3.12,10.12,17.12,14.01

21.01,28.01)

Markiewicz, Adrian

Corporate Finance
Management

lecture_teams (8.10
15.10,22.10,29.10,5.11
12.11,19.11,26.11,3.12
10.12,17.12,14.01,21.01

28.01)

Markiewicz, Adrian

International Human
Resource Management

lecture_teams (8.10
15.10,22.10,29.10,5.11
12.11,19.11,26.11,3.12
10.12,17.12,14.01,21.01

28.01)

Trippner-Hrabi,Justyna

Introduction to Logistics
lecture_teams (15.10

22.10,29.10,5.11,12.11
19.11,26.11,3.12,10.12

17.12,14.01,21.01,28.01)

Mazurkiewicz, Grzegorz

Introduction to Logistics
lecture_teams (15.10)

Mazurkiewicz, Grzegorz

Economic forecasting
lecture_teams (9.10,6.11

20.11,4.12,15.01)
Gąsiński, Hubert

Companies' Sustainable
Development

lecture_teams (23.10
30.10,6.11,13.11,20.11
27.11,4.12,11.12,18.12

15.01,22.01,5.02)

Oleksiejuk, Jacek Companies' Sustainable
Development

lecture_teams (23.10
22.01)

Oleksiejuk, Jacek

Economic forecasting
lecture_teams (23.10

22.01)
Gąsiński, Hubert

Introduction to Business -
Startups

workshop_contact (3.10
10.10,17.10,24.10,31.10
7.11,14.11,21.11,28.11
5.12,12.12,19.12,16.01

23.01)

Markiewicz, Adrian

204

Corporate Finance
Management

workshop_contact (3.10
10.10,17.10,24.10,31.10
7.11,14.11,21.11,28.11
5.12,12.12,19.12,16.01

23.01)

Markiewicz, Adrian

204

Economic forecasting
workshop_contact (10.10
17.10,24.10,31.10,7.11
14.11,21.11,28.11,5.12
12.12,19.12,16.01,23.01

30.01)

Gąsiński, Hubert

104 komp

Integrated Marketing
Communications

workshop_contact (3.10
10.10,24.10,31.10,7.11
21.11,28.11,5.12,12.12

19.12,16.01,23.01,30.01)

Waszkiewicz-Raviv, Alicja

507

Integrated Marketing
Communications

lecture_contact (3.10
10.10,24.10,31.10,7.11
21.11,28.11,5.12,12.12

19.12,16.01,23.01,30.01)

Waszkiewicz-Raviv, Alicja

507

Introduction to Logistics
workshop_contact (11.10,

25.10,8.11,22.11,6.12,
20.12,24.01)

Nader, Stanisław527

Introduction to Logistics
workshop_contact (11.10,

25.10,8.11,22.11,6.12,
20.12,24.01)

Nader, Stanisław527

Integrated Marketing
Communications

workshop_contact (31.01)
Waszkiewicz-Raviv, Alicja507

Integrated Marketing
Communications

lecture_contact (31.01)
Waszkiewicz-Raviv, Alicja507

Companies' Sustainable
Develop. workshop_contac

t (25.10,8.11,22.11,6.12,
20.12,24.01,6.02)

Oleksiejuk, Jacek213

Companies' Sustainable
Develop. workshop_contac

t (25.10,8.11,22.11,6.12,
20.12,24.01,6.02)

Oleksiejuk, Jacek213

Pn

Wt

Śr

Czw

Pi

1
8:00 - 9:30

2
9:45 - 11:15

3
11:30 - 13:00

4
13:15 - 14:45

5
15:00 - 16:30

6
16:45 - 18:15

7
18:30 - 20:00

Management BA III gr1
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Corporate Finance
Management

workshop_contact (7.10,
14.10,21.10,28.10,4.11,
18.11,25.11,2.12,9.12,

16.12,13.01,20.01,27.01,
29.01)

Markiewicz, Adrian

204

Introduction to Business -
Startups

workshop_contact (7.10
14.10,21.10,28.10,4.11
18.11,25.11,2.12,9.12

16.12,13.01,20.01,27.01
29.01)

Markiewicz, Adrian

204

International Human
Resource Management
workshop_contact (7.10,
14.10,21.10,28.10,4.11,
18.11,25.11,2.12,9.12,

16.12,13.01,20.01,27.01,
29.01)

Pazura, Daniel

401

Business English III
workshop_contact (14.10,
28.10,25.11,9.12,13.01,

27.01,29.01)
Kowalczyk, Sylwester116

Introduction to Business
- Startups lecture_teams
(8.10,15.10,22.10,29.10,
5.11,12.11,19.11,26.11,
3.12,10.12,17.12,14.01,

21.01,28.01)

Markiewicz, Adrian

Corporate Finance
Management

lecture_teams (8.10,
15.10,22.10,29.10,5.11,
12.11,19.11,26.11,3.12,
10.12,17.12,14.01,21.01,

28.01)

Markiewicz, Adrian

International Human
Resource Management

lecture_teams (8.10,
15.10,22.10,29.10,5.11,
12.11,19.11,26.11,3.12,
10.12,17.12,14.01,21.01,

28.01)

Trippner-Hrabi,Justyna

Introduction to Logistics
lecture_teams (15.10

22.10,29.10,5.11,12.11
19.11,26.11,3.12,10.12

17.12,14.01,21.01,28.01)

Mazurkiewicz, Grzegorz

Introduction to Logistics
lecture_teams (15.10)

Mazurkiewicz, Grzegorz

Economic forecasting
lecture_teams (9.10,6.11

20.11,4.12,15.01)
Gąsiński, Hubert

Companies' Sustainable
Development

lecture_teams (23.10
30.10,6.11,13.11,20.11
27.11,4.12,11.12,18.12

15.01,22.01,5.02)

Oleksiejuk, Jacek Companies' Sustainable
Development

lecture_teams (23.10
22.01)

Oleksiejuk, Jacek

Economic forecasting
lecture_teams (23.10

22.01)
Gąsiński, Hubert

Business English III
workshop_contact (3.10
10.10,17.10,24.10,31.10
7.11,14.11,21.11,28.11
5.12,12.12,19.12,16.01

23.01)

Kowalczyk, Sylwester

116

Economic forecasting
workshop_contact (10.10
17.10,24.10,31.10,7.11
14.11,21.11,28.11,5.12
12.12,19.12,16.01,23.01

30.01)

Gąsiński, Hubert

104 komp

Integrated Marketing
Communications

workshop_contact (3.10
10.10,24.10,31.10,7.11
21.11,28.11,5.12,12.12

19.12,16.01,23.01,30.01)

Waszkiewicz-Raviv, Alicja

507

Integrated Marketing
Communications

lecture_contact (3.10
10.10,24.10,31.10,7.11
21.11,28.11,5.12,12.12

19.12,16.01,23.01,30.01)

Waszkiewicz-Raviv, Alicja

507

Introduction to Logistics
workshop_contact (11.10

25.10,8.11,22.11,6.12
20.12,24.01)

Nader, Stanisław527

Introduction to Logistics
workshop_contact (11.10

25.10,8.11,22.11,6.12
20.12,24.01)

Nader, Stanisław527

Integrated Marketing
Communications

workshop_contact (31.01)
Waszkiewicz-Raviv, Alicja507

Integrated Marketing
Communications

lecture_contact (31.01)
Waszkiewicz-Raviv, Alicja507

Companies' Sustainable
Develop. workshop_contac

t (25.10,8.11,22.11,6.12
20.12,24.01,6.02)

Oleksiejuk, Jacek213

Companies' Sustainable
Develop. workshop_contac

t (25.10,8.11,22.11,6.12
20.12,24.01,6.02)

Oleksiejuk, Jacek213

Pn

Wt

Śr

Czw

Pi

1
8:00 - 9:30

2
9:45 - 11:15

3
11:30 - 13:00

4
13:15 - 14:45

5
15:00 - 16:30

6
16:45 - 18:15

7
18:30 - 20:00

Management BA III gr2
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Introduction to International
Business Transactions
workshop_contact (7.10

21.10,4.11,18.11,2.12,16.12
20.01) Migdał, Anna305

Introduction to International
Business Transactions
workshop_contact (7.10,

21.10,4.11,18.11,2.12,16.12,
20.01) Migdał, Anna305

Management Aesthetics
workshop_contact (14.10
28.10,25.11,9.12,13.01

27.01,29.01)
Kałowski, Adam309

Management Aesthetics
workshop_contact (14.10
28.10,25.11,9.12,13.01

27.01,29.01)
Kałowski, Adam309

Intr. to Brand Management
lecture_teams (15.10

29.10,12.11,26.11,10.12
14.01,28.01)

Łyszkowska, Edyta

Intr. to Business Neg.
lecture_teams (15.10

29.10,12.11,26.11,10.12
14.01,28.01)

Woroniecki, Jan

Intr. to Diversity Man.
lecture_teams (5.11,12.11
26.11,10.12,17.12,14.01

28.01)
Dudek-Frysiak, Honorata

Introduction to
International Business

Transactions
lecture_teams (2.10,9.10,
16.10,23.10,30.10,6.11,
13.11,20.11,27.11,4.12,

11.12,18.12,15.01,22.01)

Migdał, Anna

Management Aesthetics
lecture_teams (2.10,9.10
16.10,23.10,30.10,6.11
13.11,20.11,27.11,4.12

11.12,18.12,15.01,22.01)

Kałowski, Adam

Intr. to Brand Management
workshop_contact (17.10
31.10,14.11,28.11,12.12

16.01,30.01)
Minkiewicz, Justyna401

Intr. to Brand Management
workshop_contact (17.10
31.10,14.11,28.11,12.12

16.01,30.01)
Minkiewicz, Justyna401

Intr. to Div. Man.
work._cont. (8.11,15.11
22.11,6.12,13.12,20.12

24.01 w godz.12:15-15:30)
Dudek-Frysiak, Honorata109

Intr. to Div. Man.
work._cont. (8.11,15.11
22.11,6.12,13.12,20.12

24.01 w godz.12:15-15:30)
Dudek-Frysiak, Honorata109

Intr. to Bus. Neg.
workshop_contact (11.10,
15.11,29.11,13.12,17.01,
31.01 w godz.8:00-12:00)

Oleksiejuk, Jacek213

Intr. to Bus. Neg.
workshop_contact (11.10
15.11,29.11,13.12,17.01
31.01 w godz.8:00-12:00)

Oleksiejuk, Jacek213

Pn

Wt

Śr

Czw

Pi

1
8:00 - 9:30

2
9:45 - 11:15

3
11:30 - 13:00

4
13:15 - 14:45

5
15:00 - 16:30

6
16:45 - 18:15

7
18:30 - 20:00

Management BA V IBM
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Intr. to Soc. Med. and Con.
Mark. workshop_contact

(7.10,21.10,4.11,18.11,2.12,
16.12,20.01)

Krupa-Cristescu,Anna308

Intr. to Soc. Med. and Con.
Mark. workshop_contact
(7.10,21.10,4.11,18.11

2.12,16.12,20.01)
Krupa-Cristescu,Anna308

Introduction to International
Business Transactions
workshop_contact (7.10

21.10,4.11,18.11,2.12,16.12
20.01) Migdał, Anna305

Introduction to International
Business Transactions
workshop_contact (7.10

21.10,4.11,18.11,2.12,16.12
20.01) Migdał, Anna305

Management Aesthetics
workshop_contact (14.10,
28.10,25.11,9.12,13.01,

27.01,29.01)
Kałowski, Adam309

Management Aesthetics
workshop_contact (14.10
28.10,25.11,9.12,13.01

27.01,29.01)
Kałowski, Adam309

Intr.to Digital Marketing
lecture_teams  (15.10

29.10,12.11,26.11,10.12
14.01,28.01)

Wilczyńska, Kinga

Intr. to Social Media and
Con. Mark. lecture_teams
(15.10,29.10,12.11,26.11

10.12,14.01,28.01)
Krywalski-Santiago, Joanna

Intr. to Business Neg.
lecture_teams (15.10

29.10,12.11,26.11,10.12
14.01,28.01)

Woroniecki, Jan

Introduction to
International Business

Transactions
lecture_teams (2.10,9.10,
16.10,23.10,30.10,6.11,
13.11,20.11,27.11,4.12,

11.12,18.12,15.01,22.01)

Migdał, Anna

Management Aesthetics
lecture_teams (2.10,9.10
16.10,23.10,30.10,6.11
13.11,20.11,27.11,4.12

11.12,18.12,15.01,22.01)

Kałowski, Adam

Intr. to Digital Marketing
workshop_contact (10.10

24.10,7.11,21.11,5.12
19.12,23.01)

Wilczyńska, Kinga408

Intr. to Digital Marketing
workshop_contact (10.10,

24.10,7.11,21.11,5.12,
19.12,23.01)

Wilczyńska, Kinga408

Intr. to Bus. Neg.
workshop_contact (11.10,
15.11,29.11,13.12,17.01,
31.01 w godz.8:00-12:00)

Oleksiejuk, Jacek213

Intr. to Bus. Neg.
workshop_contact (11.10
15.11,29.11,13.12,17.01
31.01 w godz.8:00-12:00)

Oleksiejuk, Jacek213

Pn

Wt

Śr

Czw

Pi

1
8:00 - 9:30

2
9:45 - 11:15

3
11:30 - 13:00

4
13:15 - 14:45

5
15:00 - 16:30

6
16:45 - 18:15

7
18:30 - 20:00

Management BA V EBDM


